
£10.95

£9.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£9.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

Served from 08:00 until 13:30 daily

Breakfast Rolls

Two Rashers of Cured Back Bacon  

Two Cumberland Sausages

Two Vegan Sausages  

Poached Eggs Speciality Dishes
Served from 09:30 until 13:30 daily

All dishes are topped with two Poached Egg and served 
on either Sour Dough or Wholegrain Miller Loaf

Eggs Florentine, Spinach, Poached 
Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Benedict, Bacon, Poached Eggs 
and Hollandaise Sauce  

Rump Steak & Mushroom  

Sausage, Peppercorn Sauce,  
Crispy Onions 

Nduja, Chilli Relish, Sour Cream 

Spiced Hummus, Tomato,  
Crispy Chickpeas

Spinach, Crushed Avocado,  
Sweet Chilli Sauce 

BRUNCH

If you have any known food allergies, intolerances or any special 
dietary requirements, please inform your server who will be pleased to 
assist you with your menu choices. Please note our kitchens are not a nut 
free environment. All of our dishes are served complete, should you wish 
to change any of them this may incur an additional cost.

= Vegan= VegetarianV

V

V

VE

VE

= Gluten Free = Gluten Free AvailableGF GFA

V

GFA

GFA

Standing Table Menus V2.indd   3 11/07/2024   14:55


