BRUNCH

Served from 08:00 until 13:30 daily

Breakfast Rolls

Two Rashers of Cured Ba	ıck Bacon GFA	£4.95

Two C	umber	land	Sausages	GFA	£4.9	5
-------	-------	------	----------	-----	------	---

Two Vegan Sausages	VE	£4.95
--------------------	----	-------

Poached Eggs Speciality Dishes

Served from 09:30 until 13:30 daily

All dishes are topped with two Poached Egg and served on either Sour Dough or Wholegrain Miller Loaf

Eggs Florentine, Spinach, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce	£9.95
Eggs Benedict, Bacon, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce	£9.95
Rump Steak & Mushroom	£13.95
Sausage, Peppercorn Sauce, Crispy Onions	£11.95
Nduja, Chilli Relish, Sour Cream	£11.95

Spinach, Crushed Av	ocado,	£10.95
Sweet Chilli Sauce	V	

£10.95

Spiced Hummus, Tomato,

Crispy Chickpeas

V	= Vegetarian	VE	= Vegan
GF	= Gluten Free	GFA	= Gluten Free Available

If you have any known food allergies, intolerances or any special dietary requirements, please inform your server who will be pleased to assist you with your menu choices. Please note our kitchens are not a nut free environment. All of our dishes are served complete, should you wish to change any of them this may incur an additional cost.